
​HELPING HANDS FUNERAL & CREMATION SERVICES​
​GENERAL PRICE LIST​
​(EFFECTIVE 8.1.2025)​

​201 VICTOR ST, AUSTIN, TX 78753​
​HHFATX@GMAIL.COM​

​512.503.0830​

​The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only​
​the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our​
​basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not​
​specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the​
​funeral goods and services you selected.​
​SERVICES​ ​PRICE​ ​DESCRIPTIONS​

​Basic Services of the Funeral​
​Director and Staff​ ​$1,500.00​

​This fee includes the following: Personnel available​
​24 hours a day, 365 days a year to respond to initial​
​call, Arrangement Conference Coordinating service​
​plans with cemetery, crematory, and/or other parties​
​involved in the final disposition of the deceased,​
​Preparation of necessary forms for governmental​
​agencies. This Fee for our basic services will be​
​added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements​
​you select.​

​Embalming​ ​$900.00​

​Embalming is not required by law.  Embalming may​
​be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral​
​arrangements, such as a funeral with a viewing.  If​
​you selected arrangements such as direct cremations​
​or immediate burial, you do not have to pay for​
​embalming that you disapprove.​

​Dressing, Cosmetizing, and​
​Casketing of the Deceased​ ​$500.00​ ​Dressing, make-up, hair, and casketing of the​

​deceased​

​Special care for Autopsied Cases​ ​$500.00​ ​No embalming, reconstructing the autopsied body for​
​ID viewing.​

​Refrigeration​ ​$200.00​ ​Refrigeration is required on unembalmed remains​
​after 24 hours until final disposition of the deceased.​

​ID Viewing​ ​$300.00​ ​ID viewing​
​Witness Cremation​ ​$500.00​ ​Witness of cremation​
​Death Certificate Filing​ ​$200.00​ ​Notifying Social Security Administration​

​USE OF FACILITIES​
​Use the Facility to wash the​
​deceased​ ​$500.00​ ​Private washroom for a religious ceremony​

​Private Viewing at Funeral Home​ ​$500.00​ ​Up to 1 hour​

​Chapel Services: Use of Facility​
​and Staff Services (up to 4 hours)​ ​$1,000.00​

​Services include coordinating the memorial service​
​arrangements, supervision of the memorial service,​
​display of floral arrangements, and staff to assist with​
​the service.​
​Add $200 for each additional hour.​
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​TRANSPORTATION​
​Transfer of remains from the​
​place of death to the funeral​
​home​

​$450.00​ ​Within a 30-mile radius. Additional distance will be​
​charged $3.50/mile​

​Transport to the Airport​ ​$250.00​ ​Transport to the airport for the shipment of human​
​remains​

​Oversize Removal over 300#​
​Add on​

​$200.00 -​
​$400.00​

​301-400 pounds, add $200.00​
​401+ pounds, add $400.00​

​Hearse transfer of the deceased​
​from the funeral home to the​
​religious facility and return to the​
​funeral home​

​$595.00​ ​Within a 30-mile radius. Additional distance will be​
​charged $3.50/mile​

​Family vehicle​ ​$750.00​ ​Within a 30-mile radius. Additional distance will be​
​charged $3.50/mile​

​Flower vehicle​ ​$150.00​ ​Within a 30-mile radius. Additional distance will be​
​charged $3.50/mile​

​Limousine​ ​$950.00​ ​Within a 30-mile radius. Additional distance will be​
​charged $3.50/mile​

​Police Escort​ ​$2,000.00​ ​3 escort vehicles minimum​
​Add $500 for 1 escort for each additional 10 vehicles.​

​CREMATION SERVICES​

​Fetus Direct Cremation​
​Under 20 weeks​ ​$400.00​

​Our charge is direct cremation only, which includes​
​removal of the fetus and cremation, a temporary urn​
​container.  Death certificate filing varies depending​
​on gestation.​

​Infant/Child Direct Cremation​ ​$700.00​
​Our charge includes professional staff, removal of​
​remains, refrigeration, hand or foot mold, cremation,​
​temporary urn container, and 1 death certificate.​

​Direct Cremation​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​ ​$995.00​

​Our charge for a direct cremation includes:​
​professional staff, removal of remains, refrigeration,​
​necessary authorizations, alternative container,​
​cremation, temporary urn container, and 1 death​
​certificate.​

​Direct Cremation with Witness​
​Cremation​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​

​$2,000.00​

​Our charge for witness cremation includes:​
​professional staff, removal of remains, refrigeration,​
​minimum preparation of remain to view, necessary​
​authorizations, alternative container, witness​
​cremation (up to 10 people) cremation, temporary​
​urn container, and 1 death certificate.​
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​Direct Cremation with Memorial​
​Service​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​

​$3,500.00​

​Our charge for a direct cremation includes: basic​
​services of a funeral director and staff, removal of​
​remains, refrigeration, necessary authorizations,​
​alternative container, cremation, temporary urn​
​container, and 3 death certificates.  Chapel rental for​
​up to 4 hours for Memorial Service.​

​Cremation with​
​Viewing/Visitation Services​
​Rental Casket​
​With Embalming​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​

​$5,825.00​

​Our charge for a cremation and services includes:​
​basic services of a funeral director and staff,​
​removal of remains, embalming, necessary​
​authorizations, rental casket, dressing/casketing,​
​Viewing/Visitation service at our chapel for up to 4​
​hours, alternative container, cremation, temporary​
​urn container, and 3 death certificates.​

​Cremation with​
​Viewing/Visitation Services,​
​Church Service​
​Rental Casket​
​With Embalming​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​

​$6,420.00​

​Our charge for a cremation and services includes:​
​basic services of the funeral director and staff,​
​removal of remains, embalming, necessary​
​authorizations, rental casket, dressing/casketing,​
​Viewing/Visitation service at our chapel for up to 4​
​hours, hearse transfer to church for service,​
​alternative container, cremation, temporary urn​
​container, and 3 death certificates.​

​Cremation with​
​Viewing/Visitation Services +​
​Witness Cremation​
​With Embalming​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​

​$6,325.00​

​Our charge for a cremation and services includes:​
​basic services of the funeral director and staff,​
​removal of remains, embalming, necessary​
​authorizations, rental casket, dressing/casketing,​
​Viewing/Visitation service at our chapel for up to 4​
​hours, alternative container, cremation, temporary​
​urn container, and 3 death certificates.​

​Cremation with​
​Viewing/Visitation Services,​
​Church Service + Witness​
​Cremation​
​With Embalming​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​

​$6,920.00​

​Our charge for a cremation and services includes:​
​basic services of the funeral director and staff,​
​removal of remains, embalming, necessary​
​authorizations, rental casket, dressing/casketing,​
​Viewing/Visitation service at our chapel for up to 4​
​hours, alternative container, cremation, temporary​
​urn container, and 3 death certificates.​

​Oversize Cremation (after 250)​ ​Add​
​$3.00/pound​

​For each pound after 250 pounds, add $3/pound.​
​Our crematory has up to 1,000-pound cremations.​

​Add Cremation Casket​ ​$2,500.00​ ​Wood cremation casket for Cremation Services​
​Bundle​

​GRAVESIDE SERVICES​
​Direct Burial​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​ ​$2,935.00​ ​Our charge for a direct burial includes: basic​

​services of the funeral director and staff, removal of​
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​remains, refrigeration, transport to the cemetery, and​
​3 death certificates.​
​*Does not include casket or burial plot​

​Burial with Viewing/Visitation​
​Services, with Embalming​
​Weight up to 250 pounds​

​$5,130.00​

​Our charge for a burial and services includes: basic​
​services of the funeral director and staff, removal of​
​remains, embalming, dressing/casketing,​
​Viewing/Visitation service at our chapel for up to 4​
​hours, transport to the cemetery, and 3 death​
​certificates.​
​*Does not include casket or burial plot​

​International Shipping of Human​
​Remains with No Services​ ​$6,035.00​

​Our charge for a burial and services includes: basic​
​services of the funeral director and staff, removal of​
​remains, embalming, dressing/casketing, standard​
​metal casket, cargo tray,  transport to cemetery, and​
​3 death certificates, foreign documents/permits.​
​*Does not include airfares​

​International Ship out of Human​
​Remains with Services​ ​$7,535.00​

​Our charge for a burial and services includes: basic​
​services of a funeral director and staff, removal of​
​remains, embalming, dressing/casketing, standard​
​metal casket, cargo tray, viewing/Visitation service​
​at our chapel for up to 4 hours, transport to​
​cemetery, and 3 death certificates.​
​*Does not include airfares​

​Remains over 251 pounds​ ​$200.00​
​Additional costs for removal assistants, oversize​
​caskets based on the weight and size of human​
​remains.​

​Grave Diggers Fee​ ​Variable​ ​Weekdays: $1,500.00​
​Weekends: $2,000.00​

​OTHER SERVICES &  MERCHANDISES​
​RENTAL CASKET​ ​$600.00​ ​Includes cardboard inserts with ivory interior, Casket​

​URNS​ ​$150.00​
​and up​

​A complete price list will be provided at the funeral​
​home.​

​CASKET​ ​$2,000.00​
​and up​

​A complete price list will be provided at the funeral​
​home.​

​OTHER​ ​No refund or credit will be issued for package sale goods or services​
​that remain unused by the customer at the time of need.​

​Certified Death Certificate​ ​Varies​ ​$21 for the 1st copy and $10 for each additional​
​Mailing Cremated Remains​ ​$200.00​ ​Special handling and mailing of ashes​
​Mailing of Death Certificates​ ​$30.00​ ​Trackable and guaranteed mailing of death certificates​
​Registry Book​ ​$30.00​
​Air Tray​ ​$250.00​
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​Combination Unit​ ​$400.00​
​Plastic Temporary Urn Container​ ​$50.00​
​Ziegler Case​ ​$900.00​

​BURIAL  MERCHANDISES (ONLINE CATALOG)​
​CASKETS​ ​Variable​ ​Metal and wood options, variable in prices​

​Metal Caskets 20 gauge​ ​$2,000+​ ​Various colors and styles​
​Metal Caskets 16-18 gauge​ ​$4,000+​ ​Various colors and styles​
​Wood Caskets​ ​$3,500+​ ​Various colors, wood, and styles​

​OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER​
​Concrete Linear​ ​$1,000.00​ ​Standard-size liner includes installation fees​
​Vaults​ ​$3,000+​ ​Various colors and materials include installation fees​


